
WOMENS (10-12TH GRADE)
156.0 RESULTS

Womens (10-12th Grade) 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jo Turner Goddard High School 153.4 165.0 10

2 Madalynn Harold Chapman High School 151.5 135.0 8

3 Mia Miravete Stanton County Trojans 151.0 120.0 6

4 Ella Painter Maize High 148.2 95.0 4

5 Hannah Garzon Maize High 154.4 95.0 2

Womens (10-12th Grade) 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jo Turner Goddard High School 153.4 305.0 10

2 Mia Miravete Stanton County Trojans 151.0 250.0 8

3 Madalynn Harold Chapman High School 151.5 245.0 6

4 Ella Painter Maize High 148.2 190.0 4

5 Hannah Garzon Maize High 154.4 185.0 2

Womens (10-12th Grade) 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Madalynn Harold Chapman High School 151.5 160.0 10

2 Jo Turner Goddard High School 153.4 135.0 8

3 Mia Miravete Stanton County Trojans 151.0 110.0 6

4 Ella Painter Maize High 148.2 100.0 4

5 Hannah Garzon Maize High 154.4 85.0 2



Womens (10-12th Grade) 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jo Turner Goddard High School 153.4 605.0

2 Madalynn Harold Chapman High School 151.5 540.0

3 Mia Miravete Stanton County Trojans 151.0 480.0

4 Ella Painter Maize High 148.2 385.0

5 Hannah Garzon Maize High 154.4 365.0

Womens (10-12th Grade) 156.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

2 Jo Turner Goddard High School 153.4 3.944

3 Madalynn Harold Chapman High School 151.5 3.564

6 Mia Miravete Stanton County Trojans 151.0 3.179

17 Ella Painter Maize High 148.2 2.598

21 Hannah Garzon Maize High 154.4 2.364


